
I.D.:	97693989

Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica	SC-LC

Data
publicarii

23.05.24 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

138,00	RON	-	138,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	cord	optic	SC-LC,	conectori	/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	OS2
G652D/G657A1	tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-3mm,	Duplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,
lungime	3m


